Plumbers and Factory Supplies
Plumbing Maintenance
and Repair Catalog
Wholesale Distributors to Plumbing, Maintenance & Repair Markets
2645 Morse Road  Columbus, OH 43231-5931  (614) 478-2645  (800) 589 2645  Fax(614) 478-4111
Plumbers & Factory Supplies, Inc.

for elongated bowl, white
Mfg#
10SSC
Plumbers & Factory Supplies, Inc.
Wholesale Distributors to Plumbing, Maintenance & Repair Markets
2645 Morse Road    Columbus, OH  43231-5931    (614) 478-2645    (800) 589-2645    Fax(614) 478-4111
32
Residential Water Heaters
 NATURAL GAS, 5 YEAR WARRANTY
Vent Size
Overall Height
Diameter
Capacity
Mfg#
3” 57” 17¾” 30 gal tall 22V30-30F
3” 46¼” 19¾” 30 gal short 22V30S-30F
3” 58” 17¾” 40 gal tall 22V40-36F1
3” 58 ⅜” 18 ⅛” 40 gal tall 22V40-F1
3” 49½” 21¾” 40 gal short 22V40S-40F
3” 58” 20⅛” 50 gal tall 22V50-F1
      4” 58” 21¾” 50 gal tall 42V50-50F
COMMERCIAL NATURAL GAS
Vent Size Overall Height Diameter Capacity  Mfg#
6” 64” 26¼”  76 gal  G76-200